

FIRST Louisiana-Mississippi, Inc.

3421 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 805 Metairie, LA 70002 Tel (504) 321-0040 Fax (504) 285-7727 www.firstla-ms.org

Annette Oertling, President Warren Cancienne, Vice-President Michelle Sanchez, Secretary Barbara Pailet, Treasurer

Louisiana.

INVOICE

LA FIRST LEGO League State Championship

December, 2019
Registration due from team(s) #
for participation in Louisiana FIRST LEGO League State Championship Event
to be held at Jesuit High School on January 18 th , 2020.
Fee per team \$35.00 TOTAL DUE:
Please make check payable to: FIRST Louisiana-Mississippi, Inc
Please mail payment to Barbara Pailet at 3421 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 805, Metairie, LA 70002
If you have any questions, please contact me at: 504-321-0040.
Thanks!
Barbara Pailet,
Treasurer
FIRST Louisiana Mississiani. Inc. is a FO1 a 2 non-profit that sorros as the organizing chair for FIRST activities in
FIRST Louisiana-Mississippi, Inc. is a 501 c 3 non-profit that serves as the organizing chair for FIRST activities in